Subject
Bottles-Fernandez
Bottles-Adams
Bottles-Hoddinott
Bottles-Blair
Bottles-McCarthy
Bottles-Erickson
Bottles-Potter
Bottles-Etheridge
Bottles-Grasso
Bottles-Stephens
Bottles-Hart
Bottles-Czarnowski
Bottles-Hermann
Bottles-Donlon
Bottles-Marks
Bottles-Fernandez
Bottles-Mike
Bottles-Hoddinott
Bottles-O'Brien
Bottles-McCarthy
Bottles-Salustri
Bottles-Potter
Bottles-Scanlon
Bottles-Stephens
Bottles-Sternat
Bottles-Czarnowski
Wilcox, Sam
Bottles-Donlon
Bottles-Adams
Bottles-Fernandez
Bottles-Blair
Bottles-Hoddinott
Bottles-Erickson
Bottles-McCarthy
Bottles-Etheridge
Bottles-Potter
Bottles-Grasso
Bottles-Stephens
Bottles-Hart
Bottles-Czarnowski
Bottles-Hermann
Bottles-Donlon
Bottles-Marks
Bottles-Fernandez
Bottles-Mike
Bottles-Hoddinott
Bottles-O'Brien
Bottles-McCarthy
Bottles-Salustri
Bottles-Potter
Bottles-Scanlon

Start Date  Start Time day

10/27/2010
10/30/2010
11/3/2010
11/6/2010
11/10/2010
11/13/2010
11/17/2010
11/20/2010
11/27/2010
12/1/2010
12/4/2010
12/8/2010
12/11/2010
12/15/2010
12/18/2010
12/22/2010
12/25/2010
12/29/2010
1/1/2011
1/5/2011
1/8/2011
1/12/2011
1/15/2011
1/19/2011
1/22/2011
1/26/2011
1/29/2011
2/2/2011
2/5/2011
2/9/2011
2/12/2011
2/16/2011
2/19/2011
2/23/2011
2/26/2011
3/2/2011
3/5/2011
3/9/2011
3/12/2011
3/16/2011
3/19/2011
3/23/2011
3/26/2011
3/30/2011
4/2/2011
4/6/2011
4/9/2011
4/13/2011
4/16/2011
4/20/2011
4/23/2011

3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday



Bottles-Stephens
Bottles-Sternat
Bottles-Czarnowski
Wilcox, Sam
Bottles-Donlon
Bottles-Adams
Bottles-Fernandez
Bottles-Blair
Bottles-Hoddinott
Bottles-Erickson
Bottles-McCarthy
Bottles-Etheridge

4/27/2011
4/30/2011
5/4/2011
5/7/2011
5/11/2011
5/14/2011
5/18/2011
5/21/2011
5/25/2011
5/28/2011
6/1/2011
6/4/2011

3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday
3:00 PM Wednesday
3:00 PM Saturday



